
Timetable
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2006

www.midwestairlines.com

http://www.midwestairlines.com


How to Use Our Timetable:

Milwaukee WI (MKE)
Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

To Appleton WI (ATW) 95 miles
6:30a 8:06a ★ 3812 SF3 X7 0 S

Above flight eff. May1

1

2

3 4

511 6

7 8 9 10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Departure City

Arrival City

Departure Time

Arrival Time

Flight number
- No Symbol indicates flight operated by Midwest Airlines

Flight Range   1 - 799 Midwest Signature Service
Flight Range 800 - 999 Midwest Saver Service

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect
★ Operated by Partner Carrier

Type of aircraft: CHG= change of aircraft

Frequency of operation: (1= Monday, 7= Sunday, X=Except)

Stops (if any)

Meal(s) Served:
B= Breakfast L= Lunch D= Dinner
S= Snack R= Refreshment O= Cold Meals
H= Hot Meals

Actual Miles

Additional Information

This is not an actual flight–it is an example only.

Disclaimer:
Data shown in this publication is for information only.
Midwest Airlines will not be responsible for damages
resulting from the failure of flights to depart or arrive at the
times stated in this publication, or for failure to make con-
nections with planes, errors, or any omissions of data.

Schedules are subject to change without notice.
Schedules shown are based on expected flying times as
presented to the publisher. Departures and arrivals can
not be guaranteed since weather and other factors may
affect operating conditions. Schedules included within this
publication are based on flights meeting a 
minimum passenger traffic volume.

Timetable production software Copyright 2006  by GoldenWare Travel Technologies, LLC.

Neither Midwest Airlines nor GoldenWare Travel Technologies, LLC assume liability for

damages, consequential or otherwise, for use of this data, even if notified in advance of

such alleged potential damage.

Contact Information:
Reservations Call Center

(800) 452-2022

(800) 872-3608 (hearing impaired TDD)

Internet Help Desk

(800) 452-2022

Conventions/Meetings/Weddings

(888) 601-4296

(414) 570-4166 (local from Milwaukee area)

Groups

(888) 601-4296

(414) 570-3655 (local from Milwaukee area)

Charters

(888) 601-4296

(414) 570-3654 (local from Milwaukee area)

Air Cargo

(800) 892-6580

(414) 747-4532 (local from Milwaukee area)

Consumer Affairs

(800) 452-2022

(414) 570-4080 (local from Milwaukee area)

Frequent Flyer

(800) 452-2022 Option #3

(414) 570-7000 Option #3 (local from Milwaukee area)

Investor Relations

(414) 570-4073

Maintenance Facility

(414) 294-5000



Appleton WI (ATW)
To Hartford CT (BDL) 814 miles
2:15p 6:47p ❖ 2436 FRJ Daily 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 95 miles
6:00a 6:37a ❖ 2124 FRJ X7 0
9:52a 10:28a ❖ 1061 BE1 6 0

Above flight Exc. DEC23 - DEC30
9:52a 10:28a ❖ 2430 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
9:52a 10:28a ❖ 2430 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
9:52a 10:28a ❖ 2430 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
12:20p 1:00p ❖ 2337 FRJ X7 0

Above flight DEC4 - DEC22
12:20p 1:00p ❖ 2337 FRJ X7 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
12:20p 1:00p ❖ 2337 FRJ X7 0

Above flight Eff. JAN8
2:15p 2:51p ❖ 2436 FRJ Daily 0
5:23p 6:03p ❖ 2028 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
5:23p 6:03p ❖ 2028 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
5:23p 6:03p ❖ 2028 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
8:32p 9:10p ❖ 2281 FRJ X6 0

Atlanta GA (ATL)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 670 miles
6:50a 7:48a 101 717 X7 0 F

11:55a 12:50p 114 717 Daily 0 F
6:05p 7:05p 108 717 Daily 0 F

Baltimore MD (BWI)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 640 miles
10:50a 11:55a ❖ 2401 FRJ Daily 0 S
2:55p 4:00p ❖ 2205 FRJ Daily 0 S
7:50p 8:55p ❖ 2203 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
7:50p 8:55p ❖ 2203 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:50p 8:55p ❖ 2203 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN7

Boston MA (BOS)
To Ft Lauderdale FL (FLL) 1240 miles
11:10a 7:10p 206 717 Daily 2 FF

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1254 miles
11:10a 2:50p 206 717 Daily 1 F
5:30p 8:59p 212 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight Eff. DEC3, Exc. DEC9, DEC16
6:50p 9:14p 64 717 Daily 0 F

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 858 miles
6:35a 8:07a 214 717 X7 0 F

11:10a 12:42p 206 717 Daily 0 F
1:30p 3:02p 204 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC15
1:30p 3:02p 204 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. DEC18
5:30p 7:02p 212 717 Daily 0 F
8:15p 9:47p 210 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
8:15p 9:47p 210 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
8:15p 9:47p 210 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

Cleveland OH (CLE)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 327 miles
7:00a 7:17a ❖ 2010 FRJ X7 0 S

10:15a 10:34a ❖ 2185 FRJ Daily 0 S
3:05p 3:22p ❖ 2127 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
3:05p 3:22p ❖ 2127 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
3:05p 3:22p ❖ 2127 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN7
6:50p 7:07p ❖ 2187 FRJ X6 0 S

Columbus OH (CMH)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 329 miles
8:20a 8:35a ❖ 2054 FRJ X67 0 S

To Milwaukee WI (Con�t)

1:40p 1:55p ❖ 2052 FRJ Daily 0 S
Above flight Disc. DEC23

1:40p 1:55p ❖ 2052 FRJ Daily 0 S
Above flight DEC24 - JAN6

1:40p 1:55p ❖ 2052 FRJ Daily 0 S
Above flight Eff. JAN8

5:00p 5:15p ❖ 2343 FRJ X6 0 S
8:55p 9:10p ❖ 2270 FRJ X6 0 S

Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW)
To Boston MA (BOS) 1560 miles
7:10a 12:57p 301 717 X7 1 FF

Above flight Disc. DEC15
7:10a 12:57p 301 717 X7 1 FF

Above flight Eff. DEC18

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 854 miles
7:10a 9:16a 301 717 X7 0 F

10:35a 12:44p 305 717 Daily 0 F
4:25p 6:33p 307 717 Daily 0 F
6:50p 9:00p 309 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
6:50p 9:00p 309 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
6:50p 9:00p 309 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Minneapolis-St Paul MN (MSP) 853 miles
6:50p 10:46p 309 717 X6 1 F

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 1191 miles
4:25p 10:24p 307 717 Daily 1 FF

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
4:25p 10:24p 307 717 Daily 1 FF

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
4:25p 10:24p 307 717 Daily 1 FF

Above flight Eff. JAN7

Dayton OH (DAY)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 284 miles
10:05a 10:20a ❖ 2264 FRJ X7 0 S
12:05p 12:20p ❖ 2283 FRJ 7 0 S

Above flight DEC24 - DEC31
8:55p 9:09p ❖ 2454 FRJ X6 0 S

Denver CO (DEN)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 894 miles
6:30a 9:35a 15 717 X7 0 F
9:45a 12:50p 3 717 Daily 0 F
3:40p 6:45p 276 717 Daily 0 F

To Newark NJ (EWR) 1602 miles
3:40p 10:30p 276 717 Daily 1 FF

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
3:40p 10:30p 276 717 Daily 1 FF

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
3:40p 10:30p 276 717 Daily 1 FF

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To New York La Guardia NY (LGA) 1616 miles
6:30a 1:18p 15 717 X7 1 FF
9:45a 4:29p 3 717 Daily 1 FF

Des Moines IA (DSM)
To Cleveland OH (CLE) 611 miles
5:55a 9:51a ❖ 2181 FRJ X7 1 SS

To Columbus OH (CMH) 573 miles
1:00p 4:45p ❖ 2162 FRJ X6 1 SS

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 310 miles
5:55a 7:03a ❖ 2181 FRJ X7 0 S
1:00p 2:05p ❖ 2162 FRJ Daily 0 S
4:40p 6:03p ❖ 1906 BE1 X6 0

Dodge City KS (DDC)
To Garden City KS (GCK) 42 miles
12:15p 12:40p ★ 4731 BE1 X7 0
11:15p 11:40p ★ 4742 BE1 X6 0

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 303 miles
5:35a 6:50a ★ 4725 BE1 X7 0

12:10p 1:25p ★ 4746 BE1 7 0
12:15p 2:10p ★ 4731 BE1 X67 1

Escanaba MI (ESC)
To Iron Mountain MI (IMT) 49 miles
5:47p 5:14p ❖ 1164 BE1 X6 0

1

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 196 miles
6:20a 6:22a ❖ 1161 BE1 X7 0
2:00p 2:03p ❖ 1165 BE1 Daily 0
5:47p 6:30p ❖ 1164 BE1 X6 1

Flint MI (FNT)
To Escanaba MI (ESC) 252 miles
8:55p 11:47p ❖ 1107 BE1 X6 1

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 210 miles
8:20a 8:26a ❖ 1553 BE1 X67 0

10:05a 10:11a ❖ 1006 BE1 X67 0
1:30p 1:35p ❖ 1661 BE1 6 0

Above flight DEC23 - DEC30
5:35p 5:40p ❖ 1011 BE1 X6 0
8:55p 9:01p ❖ 1107 BE1 X6 0

Ft Lauderdale FL (FLL)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1243 miles
1:50p 4:08p 310 717 Daily 0 F
7:40p 9:58p 731 717 Daily 0 F

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1246 miles
12:35p 2:53p 851 M82 Daily 0 F
1:50p 6:00p 310 717 Daily 1 F
8:45p 11:03p 853 M82 Daily 0 F

Ft Myers FL (RSW)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1157 miles
11:25a 1:25p 509 717 Daily 0 F

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1186 miles
11:25a 3:11p 509 717 Daily 1 F
12:30p 2:34p 825 M82 Daily 0 F
8:25p 10:22p 819 M82 Daily 0 F

Garden City KS (GCK)
To Dodge City KS (DDC) 42 miles
5:00a 5:25a ★ 4725 BE1 X7 0

11:35a 12:00N ★ 4746 BE1 7 0

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 345 miles
5:00a 6:50a ★ 4725 BE1 X7 1

11:35a 1:25p ★ 4746 BE1 7 1
12:55p 2:10p ★ 4731 BE1 X67 0

Grand Rapids MI (GRR)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 120 miles
7:15a 6:56a ❖ 2132 FRJ X7 0
8:40a 8:26a ❖ 1859 BE1 X67 0

10:27a 10:13a ❖ 1851 BE1 X7 0
10:27a 10:13a ❖ 2351 FRJ 7 0
1:00p 12:41p ❖ 2255 FRJ X7 0

Above flight DEC4 - DEC22
1:00p 12:41p ❖ 2255 FRJ X7 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
1:00p 12:41p ❖ 2255 FRJ X7 0

Above flight Eff. JAN8
3:15p 2:55p ❖ 2261 FRJ Daily 0
4:25p 4:11p ❖ 2156 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
4:25p 4:11p ❖ 2156 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
4:25p 4:11p ❖ 2156 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
9:25p 9:11p ❖ 1853 BE1 X6 0

Great Bend KS (GBD)
To Hays KS (HYS) 41 miles
8:00a 8:25a ★ 4708 BE1 X7 0

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 232 miles
8:00a 9:45a ★ 4708 BE1 X7 1
4:00p 5:05p ★ 4734 BE1 X6 0

Green Bay WI (GRB)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 107 miles
6:00a 6:42a ❖ 2070 FRJ X7 0 S

12:10p 12:52p ❖ 1051 BE1 X67 0
2:20p 3:02p ❖ 2072 FRJ Daily 0 S
5:25p 6:07p ❖ 1045 BE1 X6 0
8:21p 9:03p ❖ 1298 BE1 X6 0

Hartford CT (BDL)
To Appleton WI (ATW) 814 miles
11:10a 1:52p ❖ 2431 FRJ Daily 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 778 miles
11:10a 12:41p ❖ 2431 FRJ Daily 0 S
7:15p 8:46p ❖ 2437 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
7:15p 8:46p ❖ 2437 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:15p 8:46p ❖ 2437 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN7

Hays KS (HYS)
To Great Bend KS (GBD) 41 miles
3:28p 3:50p ★ 4734 BE1 X6 0

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 246 miles
8:35a 9:45a ★ 4708 BE1 X7 0
3:28p 5:05p ★ 4734 BE1 X6 1

Indianapolis IN (IND)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 238 miles
7:30a 7:34a ❖ 2150 FRJ X7 0 S

10:25a 10:27a ❖ 2165 FRJ X7 0 S
1:20p 1:22p ❖ 2159 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
1:20p 1:22p ❖ 2159 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
1:20p 1:22p ❖ 2159 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN7
6:35p 6:37p ❖ 2163 FRJ X6 0 S

Iron Mountain MI (IMT)
To Marquette MI (MQT) 50 miles
12:50p 2:20p ❖ 1232 BE1 Daily 0
11:02p 0:32a+1❖ 1302 BE1 X6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 198 miles
5:55a 7:00a ❖ 1300 BE1 X7 0

12:50p 2:41p ❖ 1232 BE1 Daily 1
4:25p 5:30p ❖ 1266 BE1 6 0
5:30p 6:30p ❖ 1164 BE1 X6 0

Ironwood MI (IWD)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 270 miles
5:20a 7:00a ❖ 1030 BE1 X7 1
1:23p 3:05p ❖ 1032 BE1 Daily 1
5:30p 6:30p ❖ 1637 BE1 6 0

To Rhinelander WI (RHI) 69 miles
5:20a 5:50a ❖ 1030 BE1 X7 0
1:23p 1:54p ❖ 1032 BE1 Daily 0

Kansas City MO (MCI)
To Boston MA (BOS) 1254 miles
12:05p 4:55p 211 717 Daily 1 F
2:20p 6:10p 63 717 Daily 0 F
5:40p 10:42p 208 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
5:40p 10:42p 208 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
5:40p 10:42p 208 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Dodge City KS (DDC) 303 miles
10:45a 12:05p ★ 4731 BE1 X7 0
9:45p 11:05p ★ 4742 BE1 X6 0

To Ft Lauderdale FL (FLL) 1243 miles
9:25a 1:13p 630 717 Daily 0 F
3:20p 7:10p 206 717 Daily 0 F

To Ft Myers FL (RSW) 1157 miles
7:15a 10:50a 508 717 Daily 0 F

To Garden City KS (GCK) 345 miles
10:45a 12:40p ★ 4731 BE1 X7 1
9:45p 11:40p ★ 4742 BE1 X6 1

To Great Bend KS (GBD) 232 miles
6:50a 7:50a ★ 4708 BE1 X7 0
2:10p 3:50p ★ 4734 BE1 X6 1

To Hays KS (HYS) 273 miles
6:50a 8:25a ★ 4708 BE1 X7 1
2:10p 3:15p ★ 4734 BE1 X6 0

To Little Rock AR (LIT) 344 miles
7:05a 8:33a ★ 4712 BE1 X67 0
5:45p 7:13p ★ 4721 BE1 X6 0

From: Appleton WI From: Kansas City MO

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect. ★ Operated by Partner Carrier, Connection Required. All others operated by Midwest Airlines. Midwest Airlines Reservations: 1-800-452-2022Midwest Airlines

Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

http://www.midwestairlines.com


Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

Kansas City MO (Cont)

To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 1362 miles
11:00a 12:30p 159 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
11:00a 12:30p 159 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
11:00a 12:30p 159 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7
11:00a 12:30p 495 717 6 0 F

Above flight Eff. DEC9, Exc. DEC23 - DEC30
8:00p 9:28p 87 717 Daily 0 F

To Manhattan KS (MHK) 105 miles
10:55a 11:34a ★ 4718 BE1 X67 0
2:40p 3:19p ★ 4720 BE1 Daily 0
9:45p 10:24p ★ 4727 BE1 X6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 435 miles
5:50a 7:08a 278 717 X7 0
9:30a 10:46a 409 717 Daily 0

Above flight Disc. DEC8
9:30a 10:46a 409 717 Daily 0

Above flight DEC10 - DEC22
9:30a 10:46a 409 717 Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
9:30a 10:46a 409 717 Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
12:05p 1:18p 211 717 Daily 0
1:55p 3:11p 509 717 Daily 0
4:40p 6:00p 310 717 Daily 0
5:40p 7:05p 208 717 Daily 0
6:45p 8:03p 921 M82 Daily 0
8:30p 9:48p 589 717 X6 0

To Newark NJ (EWR) 1090 miles
5:50a 10:35a 278 717 X7 1 F

To New York La Guardia NY (LGA) 1105 miles
7:10a 10:50a 80 717 X7 0 F
9:50a 1:30p 82 717 Daily 0 F
1:10p 4:50p 86 717 Daily 0 F
3:25p 7:10p 84 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
3:25p 7:10p 84 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
3:25p 7:10p 84 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7
6:40p 10:20p 88 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
6:40p 10:20p 88 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
6:40p 10:20p 88 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Orlando FL (MCO) 1073 miles
8:45a 12:15p 704 717 Daily 0 F
7:30p 11:00p 600 717 Daily 0 F

To Philadelphia PA (PHL) 1036 miles
9:30a 2:08p 409 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
9:30a 2:08p 409 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
9:30a 2:08p 409 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Pittsburgh PA (PIT) 772 miles
6:05p 8:59p 533 717 X6 0 F

To Salina KS (SLN) 161 miles
10:55a 12:11p ★ 4718 BE1 X67 1
2:40p 3:56p ★ 4720 BE1 Daily 1
9:45p 11:00p ★ 4727 BE1 X6 1

To San Antonio TX (SAT) 708 miles
8:25a 10:21a 580 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Disc. DEC9
8:25a 10:21a 580 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC11 - DEC23
8:25a 10:21a 580 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC24 - JAN6
8:25a 10:21a 580 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN8
3:20p 5:14p 588 717 Daily 0 F

To San Diego CA (SAN) 1332 miles
10:30a12:00N 2 717 Daily 0 F

To San Francisco CA (SFO) 1496 miles
9:45a 11:30a 918 M82 Daily 0 F

To Tampa FL (TPA) 1049 miles
8:55a 12:21p 350 717 Daily 0 F

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 948 miles
7:40a 11:00a 50 717 X7 0 F
1:25p 4:35p 99 717 Daily 0 F
6:55p 10:05p 492 717 X6 0 F

Las Vegas NV (LAS)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1522 miles
9:45a 3:08p 814 M88 Daily 0 F
6:00p 11:18p 810 M82 Daily 0 F

11:59p 5:14a+1 812 M88 X6 0

Little Rock AR (LIT)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 344 miles
8:48a 10:23a ★ 4680 BE1 X67 0
7:33p 9:08p ★ 4722 BE1 X6 0

Los Angeles CA (LAX)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1362 miles
7:30a 12:30p 86 717 Daily 0 F
1:15p 6:15p 492 717 Daily 0 F

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1754 miles
11:55a 5:39p 801 M88 Daily 0 F

To New York La Guardia NY (LGA) 2467 miles
7:30a 4:50p 86 717 Daily 1 FF

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 2310 miles
1:15p 10:05p 492 717 X6 1 FF

Louisville KY (SDF)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 349 miles
10:25a 11:05a ❖ 1068 BE1 X7 0

Above flight DEC4 - DEC22
10:25a 11:05a ❖ 1068 BE1 X7 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
10:25a 11:05a ❖ 1068 BE1 X7 0

Above flight Eff. JAN8
6:25p 7:05p ❖ 1071 BE1 X6 0

Madison WI (MSN)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 74 miles
6:05a 6:40a ❖ 2022 FRJ X7 0
9:40a 10:15a ❖ 2405 FRJ 7 0
9:50a 10:26a ❖ 1105 BE1 X7 0

12:15p 12:50p ❖ 2407 FRJ X7 0
Above flight DEC4 - DEC22

12:15p 12:50p ❖ 2407 FRJ X7 0
Above flight DEC23 - JAN5

12:15p 12:50p ❖ 2407 FRJ X7 0
Above flight Eff. JAN8

2:20p 2:55p ❖ 2403 FRJ Daily 0
5:25p 5:59p ❖ 2226 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
5:25p 5:59p ❖ 2226 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
5:25p 5:59p ❖ 2226 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
8:30p 9:05p ❖ 1940 BE1 X6 0

To Pittsburgh PA (PIT) 503 miles
6:05a 9:58a ❖ 2022 FRJ X7 1 S

Manhattan KS (MHK)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 105 miles
5:55a 6:30a ★ 4726 BE1 X7 0
9:05a 9:40a ★ 4726 BE1 7 0
1:00p 1:35p ★ 4714 BE1 X67 0
4:45p 5:20p ★ 4738 BE1 X6 0

To Salina KS (SLN) 57 miles
11:44a 12:11p ★ 4718 BE1 X67 0
3:29p 3:56p ★ 4720 BE1 Daily 0

10:34p 11:00p ★ 4727 BE1 X6 0

Manistee MI (MBL)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 123 miles
6:15a 6:40a ❖ 1042 BE1 X7 1
1:30p 1:55p ❖ 1403 BE1 X6 1
5:05p 4:45p ❖ 1649 BE1 6 0

To Muskegon MI (MKG) 76 miles
6:15a 6:50a ❖ 1042 BE1 X7 0
1:30p 2:05p ❖ 1403 BE1 X6 0

Marquette MI (MQT)
To Iron Mountain MI (IMT) 50 miles
6:15a 5:45a ❖ 1300 BE1 X7 0
4:45p 4:10p ❖ 1266 BE1 6 0

2

Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 248 miles
6:15a 7:00a ❖ 1300 BE1 X7 1
2:30p 2:41p ❖ 1232 BE1 Daily 0
4:45p 5:30p ❖ 1266 BE1 6 1

Milwaukee WI (MKE)
To Appleton WI (ATW) 95 miles
9:00a 9:37a ❖ 1060 BE1 6 0

Above flight Exc. DEC23 - DEC30
9:00a 9:37a ❖ 2060 FRJ X7 0

Above flight DEC4 - DEC22
9:00a 9:37a ❖ 2060 FRJ X7 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
9:00a 9:37a ❖ 2060 FRJ X7 0

Above flight Eff. JAN8
11:25a 12:03p ❖ 2301 FRJ X7 0

Above flight DEC4 - DEC22
11:25a 12:03p ❖ 2301 FRJ X7 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
11:25a 12:03p ❖ 2301 FRJ X7 0

Above flight Eff. JAN8
1:15p 1:52p ❖ 2431 FRJ Daily 0
4:30p 5:08p ❖ 2027 FRJ Daily 0
7:40p 8:17p ❖ 2106 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
7:40p 8:17p ❖ 2106 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:40p 8:17p ❖ 2106 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
9:55p 10:32p ❖ 2309 FRJ X6 0

To Atlanta GA (ATL) 670 miles
8:30a 11:21a 121 717 Daily 0 F
2:30p 5:28p 107 717 Daily 0 F
7:45p 10:43p 109 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
7:45p 10:43p 109 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:45p 10:43p 109 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Baltimore MD (BWI) 640 miles
7:30a 10:23a ❖ 2400 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Disc. DEC23
7:30a 10:23a ❖ 2400 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC24 - JAN6
7:30a 10:23a ❖ 2400 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN8
11:35a 2:28p ❖ 2204 FRJ Daily 0 S
4:30p 7:23p ❖ 2202 FRJ Daily 0 S

To Boston MA (BOS) 858 miles
7:30a 10:33a 203 717 X7 0 F
9:55a 12:57p 301 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Disc. DEC15
9:55a 12:57p 301 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. DEC18
1:50p 4:55p 211 717 Daily 0 F
4:35p 7:43p 207 717 Daily 0 F
7:40p 10:42p 208 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
7:40p 10:42p 208 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:40p 10:42p 208 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Cleveland OH (CLE) 327 miles
7:35a 9:51a ❖ 2181 FRJ X7 0 S

12:25p 2:44p ❖ 2182 FRJ Daily 0 S
4:05p 6:21p ❖ 2186 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
4:05p 6:21p ❖ 2186 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
4:05p 6:21p ❖ 2186 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN7
7:40p 9:54p ❖ 2189 FRJ X6 0 S

To Columbus OH (CMH) 329 miles
5:50a 8:00a ❖ 2053 FRJ X67 0 S

11:10a 1:20p ❖ 2051 FRJ Daily 0 S
Above flight Disc. DEC23

11:10a 1:20p ❖ 2051 FRJ Daily 0 S
Above flight DEC24 - JAN6

11:10a 1:20p ❖ 2051 FRJ Daily 0 S
Above flight Eff. JAN8

2:35p 4:45p ❖ 2162 FRJ X6 0 S
6:25p 8:35p ❖ 2269 FRJ X6 0 S

To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 854 miles
7:40a 10:05a 302 717 X7 0 F
1:25p 3:50p 271 717 Daily 0 F
3:50p 6:20p 306 717 Daily 0 F
6:40p 8:59p 310 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
6:40p 8:59p 310 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
6:40p 8:59p 310 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Dayton OH (DAY) 284 miles
7:40a 9:45a ❖ 2263 FRJ X7 0 S
9:40a 11:45a ❖ 2282 FRJ 7 0 S

Above flight DEC24 - DEC31
6:30p 8:35p ❖ 2453 FRJ X6 0 S

To Denver CO (DEN) 894 miles
7:45a 9:15a 521 717 X7 0 F
1:30p 2:59p 4 717 Daily 0 F
6:30p 7:59p 527 717 Daily 0 F

To Des Moines IA (DSM) 310 miles
11:25a 12:36p ❖ 2023 FRJ X7 0 S
2:45p 3:56p ❖ 2466 FRJ 6 0 S
2:45p 4:18p ❖ 1905 BE1 X6 0
3:45p 4:56p ❖ 2467 FRJ 7 0 S

Above flight DEC24 - DEC31
9:50p 11:00p ❖ 2325 FRJ X6 0 S

To Escanaba MI (ESC) 196 miles
11:35a 1:37p ❖ 1166 BE1 X7 0
3:35p 5:37p ❖ 1164 BE1 Daily 0
9:45p 11:47p ❖ 1107 BE1 X6 0

To Flint MI (FNT) 210 miles
6:00a 8:05a ❖ 1554 BE1 X67 0
7:45a 9:49a ❖ 1005 BE1 X67 0

11:15a 1:15p ❖ 1660 BE1 6 0
Above flight DEC23 - DEC30

3:25p 5:25p ❖ 1010 BE1 X6 0
6:40p 8:40p ❖ 1106 BE1 X6 0

To Ft Lauderdale FL (FLL) 1246 miles
7:50a 11:50a 850 M82 Daily 0 F
1:25p 7:10p 206 717 Daily 1 F
4:05p 8:05p 852 M82 Daily 0 F

To Ft Myers FL (RSW) 1186 miles
7:55a 11:45a 820 M82 Daily 0 F
3:55p 7:45p 818 M82 Daily 0 F

To Grand Rapids MI (GRR) 120 miles
6:50a 8:30a ❖ 1858 BE1 X67 0
8:35a 10:17a ❖ 1850 BE1 X7 0

11:05a 12:44p ❖ 2356 FRJ X7 0
Above flight DEC4 - DEC22

11:05a 12:44p ❖ 2356 FRJ X7 0
Above flight DEC23 - JAN5

11:05a 12:44p ❖ 2356 FRJ X7 0
Above flight Eff. JAN8

1:15p 2:54p ❖ 2020 FRJ Daily 0
2:25p 4:07p ❖ 2155 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
2:25p 4:07p ❖ 2155 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
2:25p 4:07p ❖ 2155 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
4:35p 6:17p ❖ 2367 FRJ 6 0

Above flight Exc. DEC23 - DEC30
4:40p 6:25p ❖ 2207 FRJ 67 0

Above flight DEC23 - DEC31
7:30p 9:12p ❖ 1849 BE1 X6 0
9:45p 11:24p ❖ 2147 FRJ X6 0

To Green Bay WI (GRB) 107 miles
11:15a 11:56a ❖ 1050 BE1 X67 0
1:20p 2:01p ❖ 2071 FRJ Daily 0 S
4:30p 5:11p ❖ 1044 BE1 X6 0
7:30p 8:11p ❖ 1029 BE1 X6 0
9:50p 10:31p ❖ 2074 FRJ X6 0 S

To Hartford CT (BDL) 778 miles
7:35a 10:42a ❖ 2432 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Disc. DEC23
7:35a 10:42a ❖ 2432 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC24 - JAN6
7:35a 10:42a ❖ 2432 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN8
3:40p 6:47p ❖ 2436 FRJ Daily 0 S

To Indianapolis IN (IND) 238 miles
8:00a 10:04a ❖ 2164 FRJ X7 0 S

10:55a 12:59p ❖ 2158 FRJ Daily 0 S
Above flight DEC3 - DEC22

10:55a 12:59p ❖ 2158 FRJ Daily 0 S
Above flight DEC23 - JAN5

10:55a 12:59p ❖ 2158 FRJ Daily 0 S
Above flight Eff. JAN7

4:05p 6:09p ❖ 2160 FRJ X6 0 S
7:15p 9:19p ❖ 2170 FRJ X6 0 S

To Iron Mountain MI (IMT) 198 miles
11:30a 12:32p ❖ 1232 BE1 Daily 0
2:20p 4:10p ❖ 1266 BE1 6 1
3:35p 5:14p ❖ 1164 BE1 X6 1
9:50p 10:52p ❖ 1302 BE1 X6 0

To Ironwood MI (IWD) 270 miles
11:25a 1:13p ❖ 1031 BE1 Daily 1
3:30p 5:15p ❖ 1637 BE1 6 1
9:55p 11:40p ❖ 1035 BE1 X6 1

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 435 miles
6:30a 7:55a 580 717 X7 0

From: Kansas City MO From: Milwaukee WI

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect. ★ Operated by Partner Carrier, Connection Required. All others operated by Midwest Airlines. Midwest Airlines Reservations: 1-800-452-2022Midwest Airlines

http://www.midwestairlines.com


Milwaukee WI (Cont)

To Kansas City MO (Con�t)
7:45a 9:05a 918 M82 Daily 0
8:35a 10:00a 2 717 Daily 0
9:00a 10:25a 159 717 Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC8
9:00a 10:25a 159 717 Daily 0

Above flight DEC11 - DEC22
9:00a 10:25a 159 717 Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
9:00a 10:25a 159 717 Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN8
1:25p 2:50p 206 717 Daily 0
4:35p 6:00p 200 717 Daily 0

Above flight Disc. JAN12
4:35p 6:00p 200 717 Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN14
7:35p 8:59p 212 717 Daily 0

Above flight Eff. DEC3, Exc. DEC9, DEC16
9:45p 11:11p 406 717 X6 0

To Las Vegas NV (LAS) 1522 miles
7:00a 8:50a 813 M88 Daily 0 F
3:25p 5:15p 809 M82 Daily 0 F
7:50p 9:40p 811 M88 X6 0 F

To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 1754 miles
8:50a 11:04a 802 M88 Daily 0 F
9:00a 12:30p 159 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC8
9:00a 12:30p 159 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC11 - DEC22
9:00a 12:30p 159 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
9:00a 12:30p 159 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight Eff. JAN8

To Louisville KY (SDF) 349 miles
7:30a 10:06a ❖ 1067 BE1 X7 0

Above flight DEC4 - DEC22
7:30a 10:06a ❖ 1067 BE1 X7 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:30a 10:06a ❖ 1067 BE1 X7 0

Above flight Eff. JAN8
3:30p 6:06p ❖ 1070 BE1 X6 0

To Madison WI (MSN) 74 miles
9:05a 9:40a ❖ 1104 BE1 X7 0

11:25a 12:00N ❖ 2266 FRJ X7 0
Above flight DEC4 - DEC22

11:25a 12:00N ❖ 2266 FRJ X7 0
Above flight DEC23 - JAN5

11:25a 12:00N ❖ 2266 FRJ X7 0
Above flight Eff. JAN8

1:25p 2:00p ❖ 2402 FRJ Daily 0
4:35p 5:10p ❖ 2438 FRJ Daily 0
7:40p 8:15p ❖ 1950 BE1 X6 0
7:40p 8:15p ❖ 2450 FRJ 6 0

Above flight DEC23 - DEC30
9:45p 10:20p ❖ 2047 FRJ X6 0

To Manistee MI (MBL) 123 miles
11:30a 1:15p ❖ 1403 BE1 X6 0
2:25p 4:50p ❖ 1649 BE1 6 1
9:35p 11:59p ❖ 1411 BE1 X6 1

To Marquette MI (MQT) 248 miles
11:30a 2:20p ❖ 1232 BE1 Daily 1
2:20p 4:35p ❖ 1266 BE1 6 0
9:50p 0:32a+1❖ 1302 BE1 X6 1

To Minneapolis-St Paul MN (MSP) 296 miles
8:10a 9:20a 410 717 X7 0
1:20p 2:30p 526 717 Daily 0
4:20p 5:30p 155 717 Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
4:20p 5:30p 155 717 Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
4:20p 5:30p 155 717 Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
9:40p 10:46p 309 717 X6 0

To Muskegon MI (MKG) 199 miles
11:30a 2:05p ❖ 1403 BE1 X6 1
2:25p 4:00p ❖ 1649 BE1 6 0
6:30p 8:05p ❖ 1049 BE1 X6 0
9:35p 11:10p ❖ 1411 BE1 X6 0

To Nashville TN (BNA) 476 miles
7:25a 8:58a ❖ 2265 FRJ X7 0 S
1:50p 3:23p ❖ 2277 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
1:50p 3:23p ❖ 2277 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
1:50p 3:23p ❖ 2277 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN7
5:45p 7:18p ❖ 2056 FRJ X6 0 S

To Newark NJ (EWR) 723 miles
7:40a 10:35a 278 717 Daily 0 F

12:35p 3:50p 274 717 Daily 0 F
7:35p 10:30p 276 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
7:35p 10:30p 276 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:35p 10:30p 276 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To New York La Guardia NY (LGA) 736 miles
7:40a 10:39a 1 717 Daily 0 F

10:15a 1:18p 15 717 Daily 0 F
1:25p 4:29p 3 717 Daily 0 F
4:55p 8:00p 5 717 Daily 0 F
7:40p 10:29p 9 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
7:40p 10:29p 9 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:40p 10:29p 9 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Omaha NE (OMA) 425 miles
8:25a 9:52a ❖ 2273 FRJ X7 0
1:30p 2:50p 151 717 Daily 0
3:45p 5:15p ❖ 2473 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
3:45p 5:15p ❖ 2473 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
3:45p 5:15p ❖ 2473 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
9:40p 10:59p 157 717 X6 0

To Orlando FL (MCO) 1069 miles
7:30a 11:05a 890 M82 Daily 0 F

Above flight Exc. JAN9 - FEB13
9:45a 1:20p 692 717 Daily 0 F
2:35p 6:10p 894 M82 Daily 0 F
4:45p 8:20p 696 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - JAN12
4:45p 8:20p 696 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN13

To Philadelphia PA (PHL) 689 miles
8:15a 11:05a 150 717 X7 0 F

11:20a 2:08p 409 717 Daily 0 F
Above flight DEC3 - DEC22

11:20a 2:08p 409 717 Daily 0 F
Above flight DEC23 - JAN5

11:20a 2:08p 409 717 Daily 0 F
Above flight Eff. JAN7

3:45p 6:50p 156 717 Daily 0 F
7:40p 10:28p 158 717 X6 0 F

To Phoenix AZ (PHX) 1459 miles
7:30a 10:16a 830 M82 Daily 0 F
3:55p 6:40p 832 M88 Daily 0 F

To Pittsburgh PA (PIT) 430 miles
7:30a 9:58a ❖ 2022 FRJ X7 0 S

12:10p 2:33p ❖ 2380 FRJ Daily 0 S
3:40p 6:07p ❖ 2415 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
3:40p 6:07p ❖ 2415 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
3:40p 6:07p ❖ 2415 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN7
7:35p 9:58p ❖ 2474 FRJ X6 0 S

To Rhinelander WI (RHI) 201 miles
11:25a 12:28p ❖ 1031 BE1 Daily 0
2:50p 3:53p ❖ 1537 BE1 X6 0
3:30p 4:33p ❖ 1637 BE1 6 0
9:55p 10:58p ❖ 1035 BE1 X6 0

To San Antonio TX (SAT) 1143 miles
6:30a 10:21a 580 717 X7 1 F

To San Diego CA (SAN) 1767 miles
8:35a 12:00N 2 717 Daily 1 F

To San Francisco CA (SFO) 1931 miles
7:45a 11:30a 918 M82 Daily 1 F

To St Louis MO (STL) 317 miles
7:25a 9:02a ❖ 1001 BE1 X7 0

10:50a 12:27p ❖ 1450 BE1 X6 0
5:35p 7:12p ❖ 1493 BE1 X6 0

To Tampa FL (TPA) 1078 miles
7:30a 11:05a 805 M82 Daily 0 F
9:55a 1:33p 610 717 67 0 F

Above flight Eff. DEC16
2:45p 6:21p 840 M82 Daily 0 F

Above flight Exc. JAN9 - FEB13

To Toronto OT CA (YYZ) 418 miles
7:50a 10:15a ❖ 2290 FRJ X7 0 S
5:40p 8:05p ❖ 2296 FRJ X6 0 S

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 633 miles
7:50a 10:33a 411 717 Daily 0 F

11:35a 2:12p 419 717 Daily 0 F
3:40p 6:20p 415 717 Daily 0 F

3

To Washington Reagan DC (Con�t)

7:45p 10:24p 307 717 Daily 0 F
Above flight DEC3 - DEC22

7:45p 10:24p 307 717 Daily 0 F
Above flight DEC23 - JAN5

7:45p 10:24p 307 717 Daily 0 F
Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Wausau WI (CWA) 154 miles
8:55a 9:48a ❖ 1075 BE1 X7 0
2:00p 2:53p ❖ 1072 BE1 Daily 0
5:00p 5:53p ❖ 1673 BE1 6 0

Above flight DEC23 - DEC30
9:55p 10:48p ❖ 1074 BE1 X6 0

Minneapolis-St Paul MN (MSP)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 393 miles
3:00p 6:00p 200 717 Daily 1

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
3:00p 6:00p 200 717 Daily 1

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
3:00p 6:00p 200 717 Daily 1

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 296 miles
6:00a 7:05a 411 717 X7 0
9:50a 10:53a 419 717 Daily 0
3:00p 4:03p 200 717 Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
3:00p 4:03p 200 717 Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
3:00p 4:03p 200 717 Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7
6:05p 7:08p 158 717 X6 0

To Philadelphia PA (PHL) 985 miles
6:05p 10:28p 158 717 X6 1 F

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 929 miles
6:00a 10:33a 411 717 X7 1 F
9:50a 2:12p 419 717 Daily 1 F

Muskegon MI (MKG)
To Manistee MI (MBL) 76 miles
4:15p 4:50p ❖ 1649 BE1 6 0

11:25p 11:59p ❖ 1411 BE1 X6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 85 miles
7:05a 6:40a ❖ 1042 BE1 X7 0
2:20p 1:55p ❖ 1403 BE1 X6 0
4:15p 4:45p ❖ 1649 BE1 6 1
8:15p 7:50p ❖ 1413 BE1 X6 0

Nashville TN (BNA)
To Madison WI (MSN) 505 miles
9:15a 12:00N ❖ 2266 FRJ X7 1 S

Above flight DEC4 - DEC22
9:15a 12:00N ❖ 2266 FRJ X7 1 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
9:15a 12:00N ❖ 2266 FRJ X7 1 S

Above flight Eff. JAN8
7:40p 10:20p ❖ 2047 FRJ X6 1 S

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 476 miles
9:15a 10:50a ❖ 2266 FRJ X7 0 S
3:45p 5:20p ❖ 2278 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
3:45p 5:20p ❖ 2278 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
3:45p 5:20p ❖ 2278 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN7
7:40p 9:15p ❖ 2047 FRJ X6 0 S

Newark NJ (EWR)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 1371 miles
11:10a 3:50p 271 717 Daily 1 FF

To Denver CO (DEN) 1602 miles
4:25p 7:59p 527 717 Daily 1 FF

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 723 miles
6:30a 7:45a 289 717 X7 0 F

11:10a 12:20p 271 717 Daily 0 F
4:25p 5:45p 527 717 Daily 0 F

New York La Guardia NY (LGA)
To Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW) 1387 miles
2:00p 6:20p 306 717 Daily 1 FF

To Denver CO (DEN) 1616 miles
11:20a 2:59p 4 717 Daily 1 FF

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1105 miles
6:40a 10:00a 2 717 X7 1 F

Above flight Eff. DEC4
7:05a 9:20a 89 717 X7 0 F

11:29a 1:41p 81 717 Daily 0 F
2:10p 4:28p 83 717 Daily 0 F
5:05p 7:21p 87 717 Daily 0 F
7:45p 10:05p 85 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
7:45p 10:05p 85 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:45p 10:05p 85 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 2467 miles
5:05p 9:28p 87 717 Daily 1 FF

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 736 miles
6:40a 7:58a 2 717 X7 0 F

11:20a 12:41p 4 717 Daily 0 F
2:00p 3:20p 306 717 Daily 0 F
5:30p 6:50p 6 717 Daily 0 F
8:40p 9:59p 12 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
8:40p 9:59p 12 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
8:40p 9:59p 12 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To San Diego CA (SAN) 2503 miles
6:40a 12:00N 2 717 X7 2 FF

Above flight Eff. DEC4

Omaha NE (OMA)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 425 miles
5:50a 7:05a 1 717 X7 0

10:15a 11:36a ❖ 2274 FRJ X7 0
1:45p 3:00p 156 717 Daily 0
5:35p 6:57p ❖ 2474 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
5:35p 6:57p ❖ 2474 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
5:35p 6:57p ❖ 2474 FRJ Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To New York La Guardia NY (LGA) 1161 miles
5:50a 10:39a 1 717 X7 1 F

To Philadelphia PA (PHL) 1114 miles
1:45p 6:50p 156 717 Daily 1 F

To Pittsburgh PA (PIT) 855 miles
5:35p 9:58p ❖ 2474 FRJ X6 1 S

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 1010 miles
6:10a 9:29a 52 717 X7 0 F
3:45p 7:05p 58 717 Daily 0 F

Orlando FL (MCO)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1073 miles
7:00a 8:55a 409 717 Daily 0 F

12:50p 2:45p 705 717 Daily 0 F

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1508 miles
7:00a 10:46a 409 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight Disc. DEC8
7:00a 10:46a 409 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC10 - DEC22
7:00a 10:46a 409 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
7:00a 10:46a 409 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7
11:50a 1:38p 891 M82 Daily 0 F

Above flight Exc. JAN9 - FEB13
1:55p 3:40p 693 717 Daily 0 F
7:00p 8:48p 895 M82 Daily 0 F
8:55p 10:41p 697 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - JAN12
8:55p 10:41p 697 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN13

Philadelphia PA (PHL)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1036 miles
6:50a 10:25a 159 717 X7 1 F

Above flight DEC4 - DEC22
6:50a 10:25a 159 717 X7 1 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
6:50a 10:25a 159 717 X7 1 F

Above flight Eff. JAN8

To Los Angeles CA (LAX) 2398 miles
6:50a 12:30p 159 717 X7 2 FF

Above flight DEC4 - DEC22

From: Milwaukee WI From: Philadelphia PA

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect. ★ Operated by Partner Carrier, Connection Required. All others operated by Midwest Airlines. Midwest Airlines Reservations: 1-800-452-2022Midwest Airlines

Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

http://www.midwestairlines.com


Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

Philadelphia PA (Cont)

To Los Angeles CA (Con�t)

6:50a 12:30p 159 717 X7 2 FF
Above flight DEC23 - JAN5

6:50a 12:30p 159 717 X7 2 FF
Above flight Eff. JAN8

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 689 miles
6:50a 8:04a 159 717 X7 0 F

11:35a 12:45p 151 717 Daily 0 F
2:40p 3:50p 155 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
2:40p 3:50p 155 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
2:40p 3:50p 155 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7
7:35p 8:50p 157 717 X6 0 F

To Minneapolis-St Paul MN (MSP) 985 miles
2:40p 5:30p 155 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
2:40p 5:30p 155 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
2:40p 5:30p 155 717 Daily 1 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Omaha NE (OMA) 1114 miles
11:35a 2:50p 151 717 Daily 1 F
7:35p 10:59p 157 717 X6 1 F

Phoenix AZ (PHX)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1459 miles
11:00a 3:10p 831 M82 Daily 0 F
7:25p 11:33p 833 M88 Daily 0 F

Pittsburgh PA (PIT)
To Des Moines IA (DSM) 703 miles
10:20a 12:36p ❖ 2023 FRJ X7 1 SS

To Kansas City MO (MCI) 772 miles
7:10a 8:24a 534 717 X7 0 F

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 430 miles
6:55a 7:35a ❖ 2273 FRJ X7 0 S

10:20a 10:54a ❖ 2023 FRJ X7 0 S
3:05p 3:37p ❖ 2016 FRJ Daily 0 S
6:32p 7:06p ❖ 2385 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
6:32p 7:06p ❖ 2385 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
6:32p 7:06p ❖ 2385 FRJ Daily 0 S

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Omaha NE (OMA) 855 miles
6:55a 9:52a ❖ 2273 FRJ X7 1 S

Rhinelander WI (RHI)
To Ironwood MI (IWD) 69 miles
12:43p 1:13p ❖ 1031 BE1 Daily 0
4:45p 5:15p ❖ 1637 BE1 6 0

11:10p 11:40p ❖ 1035 BE1 X6 0

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 201 miles
6:00a 7:00a ❖ 1030 BE1 X7 0
2:05p 3:05p ❖ 1032 BE1 Daily 0
4:10p 5:10p ❖ 1538 BE1 X6 0
4:45p 6:30p ❖ 1637 BE1 6 1

Salina KS (SLN)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 161 miles
5:20a 6:30a ★ 4726 BE1 X7 1
8:30a 9:40a ★ 4726 BE1 7 1

12:25p 1:35p ★ 4714 BE1 X67 1
4:10p 5:20p ★ 4738 BE1 X6 1

To Manhattan KS (MHK) 57 miles
5:20a 5:45a ★ 4726 BE1 X7 0
8:30a 8:55a ★ 4726 BE1 7 0

12:25p 12:50p ★ 4714 BE1 X67 0
4:10p 4:35p ★ 4738 BE1 X6 0

San Antonio TX (SAT)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 708 miles
10:55a 12:44p 99 717 Daily 0 F
5:45p 7:30p 589 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Disc. DEC8
5:45p 7:30p 589 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. DEC10

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1143 miles
5:45p 9:48p 589 717 X6 1 F

To Washington Reagan DC (DCA) 1656 miles
10:55a 4:35p 99 717 Daily 1 FF

San Diego CA (SAN)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1332 miles
12:35p 5:35p 533 717 Daily 0 F

To Pittsburgh PA (PIT) 2104 miles
12:35p 8:59p 533 717 X6 1 FF

San Francisco CA (SFO)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1496 miles
12:25p 5:40p 921 M82 Daily 0 F

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1931 miles
12:25p 8:03p 921 M82 Daily 1 F

St Louis MO (STL)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 317 miles
9:25a 10:55a ❖ 1002 BE1 X7 0

12:50p 2:20p ❖ 1451 BE1 X6 0
7:35p 9:05p ❖ 1494 BE1 X6 0

Tampa FL (TPA)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 1049 miles
1:00p 2:50p 351 717 Daily 0 F

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 1078 miles
11:50a 1:35p 806 M82 Daily 0 F
2:10p 3:52p 611 717 67 0 F

Above flight Eff. DEC16
7:05p 8:51p 841 M82 Daily 0 F

Above flight Exc. JAN9 - FEB13

Toronto OT CA (YYZ)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 418 miles
10:35a 11:05a ❖ 2291 FRJ X7 0 S
8:25p 9:00p ❖ 2297 FRJ X6 0 S

Washington Reagan DC (DCA)
To Kansas City MO (MCI) 948 miles
7:05a 8:45a 491 717 X7 0 F

10:00a 11:35a 100 717 Daily 0 F
5:15p 6:54p 56 717 Daily 0 F
6:50p 11:11p 406 717 X6 1 F

To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 633 miles
6:35a 7:33a 410 717 X7 0 F

11:10a 12:04p 402 717 Daily 0 F
3:00p 3:55p 404 717 Daily 0 F
6:50p 7:46p 406 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
6:50p 7:46p 406 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
6:50p 7:46p 406 717 Daily 0 F

Above flight Eff. JAN7

To Minneapolis-St Paul MN (MSP) 929 miles
6:35a 9:20a 410 717 X7 1 F

To Omaha NE (OMA) 1010 miles
11:30a 1:13p 53 717 Daily 0 F
7:35p 9:20p 59 717 X6 0 F

Wausau WI (CWA)
To Milwaukee WI (MKE) 154 miles
6:10a 7:01a ❖ 1077 BE1 X7 0

10:00a 10:50a ❖ 1076 BE1 Daily 0
3:05p 3:55p ❖ 1073 BE1 Daily 0

Above flight DEC3 - DEC22
3:05p 3:55p ❖ 1073 BE1 Daily 0

Above flight DEC23 - JAN5
3:05p 3:55p ❖ 1073 BE1 Daily 0

Above flight Eff. JAN7

4

Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal Leave Arrive Flight Type Freq Stops Meal

From: Philadelphia PA From: Wausau WI

❖ Operated by Midwest Connect. ★ Operated by Partner Carrier, Connection Required. All others operated by Midwest Airlines. Midwest Airlines Reservations: 1-800-452-2022Midwest Airlines

http://www.midwestairlines.com

	Cover and Effective Dates
	Contact Information
	Disclaimer
	How to Use Our Timetable
	Schedule
	Appleton WI (ATW)
	Atlanta GA (ATL)
	Baltimore MD (BWI)
	Boston MA (BOS)
	Cleveland OH (CLE)
	Columbus OH (CMH)
	Dallas/Ft Worth TX (DFW)
	Dayton OH (DAY)
	Denver CO (DEN)
	Des Moines IA (DSM)
	Dodge City KS (DDC)
	Escanaba MI (ESC)
	Flint MI (FNT)
	Ft Lauderdale FL (FLL)
	Ft Myers FL (RSW)
	Garden City KS (GCK)
	Grand Rapids MI (GRR)
	Great Bend KS (GBD)
	Green Bay WI (GRB)
	Hartford CT (BDL)
	Hays KS (HYS)
	Indianapolis IN (IND)
	Iron Mountain MI (IMT)
	Ironwood MI (IWD)
	Kansas City MO (MCI)
	Las Vegas NV (LAS)
	Little Rock AR (LIT)
	Los Angeles CA (LAX)
	Louisville KY (SDF)
	Madison WI (MSN)
	Manhattan KS (MHK)
	Manistee MI (MBL)
	Marquette MI (MQT)
	Milwaukee WI (MKE)
	Minneapolis-St Paul MN (MSP)
	Muskegon MI (MKG)
	Nashville TN (BNA)
	Newark NJ (EWR)
	New York La Guardia NY (LGA)
	Omaha NE (OMA)
	Orlando FL (MCO)
	Philadelphia PA (PHL)
	Phoenix AZ (PHX)
	Pittsburgh PA (PIT)
	Rhinelander WI (RHI)
	Salina KS (SLN)
	San Antonio TX (SAT)
	San Diego CA (SAN)
	San Francisco CA (SFO)
	St Louis MO (STL)
	Tampa FL (TPA)
	Toronto OT CA (YYZ)
	Washington Reagan DC (DCA)
	Wausau WI (CWA)




